
Classified 472-2588 

M/F to share very nice 2 BR apartment in an older house, 
wood floor, large Kitchen, W/D, downtown, near UNL. 
$200/month ♦ half utilities. 474-0008, leave message. 
One-two roommates wanted; non-smoking female to 
share newly remodeled apartment. Large, comfortable 1 
1/2 baths, master bedroom, walk-in closet, swimming 
pool, tennis court. Weight room, spa In main office. Off- 
street parking. Must Ike cats. Available April 1.423-3109. 

Responsible, laid-back roommate wated ASAP, $150/ 
mo. + 1 /3 utilities, month to month lease, large 3 br. house, 
biking distance to campus. Call 474-9455, If no answer 
leave number and will return call. 

430 Houses For Rent 

1237 Court, very nice 3 br. 1 1/2 baths, near campus, 
parking. $575. 432-0644, 432-6644. 

2118 Vine, very nice 4-bedroom. 2 baths, near campus. 
$700,432-0644. 432-6644. 

244 SO. 26th. Two-bedroom, neal home living, utilities 
paid. Leave message, 483-2357. 

3-4-5 bedroom available for summer lease or longer, near 

campus, $575-$700,432-0644,432-6644 

Available now near UNL. 3-bedroom, $575. 4-bedroom, 
$695. Washer/dryer, dishwasher 423-1535. 

WE LOVE STUDENTSI3 thru 6 bedroom homes all near 

UNL. Washers, dryers, dishwashers, and central A/C's. 
Low summer rates or reserve for fall. 423-1535. 

3333 So. 14th. Large 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath, attached 
garage, fenced yard. Close to bus and shopping Avail- 
able now. $615/mo. plus utllties. 475-9301 

Lincoln's Newest Hot Spot! 

Grand Opening Friday & Saturday 
Drink Specials All Night... \M| / 
50< Domestic Draws 

'4* $1 Longnecks 

fJT^|r Zima $i.25 ^ 
/ ' Dancing• Pool*Spirits 

476-9500 12th and O in the Centrum 

440 Duplexes For Rent 

3335 N. 5th. Brand Now 3,4,5 Br. units, 2-baths, 2- 

garages, appliances. Family Rm. $750-5850 ♦ .432-0415 

FOR RENT: Newly remodeled 2-Br. in conversion Du- 
plex. Lots ot room and unique floor plan. Available Feb. 
13. $425 + gas. 56th and Madison. Call 464-8144/leave 
message. __ 

450 Apartments For Rent 

Big beautiful 1-bedroom. 1020 ”C" St. $385 plus deposit. 
Call Kim. 437-9019. 

Cozy up to a nice warm fire at 
Willowhaven Apartments. 

Energy efficient 1 and 2 bedroom apartments now avail- 
able with fireplaces or woodbuming stove. 

Professionally managed 
Call 476-6200 now._ 

DESIGNED FOR STUDENT 
LIFESTYLE 

Newer 1,2.3.8 4 bedroom apartments close to campus 
available for August 94. Swimming pool, workout facili- 
ties, dishwashers, microwaves, private palio/balconies. 
Avoid the rushl Reserve next year's home todaylll 474- 
PARK. CLAREMONT PARK APARTMENTS 

EFFICIENCY, $240. newer building, dose to campus, 
unfurnished, no pets, 1824 M Street, 438-3132. 

NO DEPOSIT! 
One bedroom, heat paid! 
1107 L. Just remodeled. Studio. Only $260. 

1338 D. Studio, plus utilities. $240. 
3179 R. Wood floors. Only $260. 

2100 B. Only $295 
Two bedrooms. 136 South 29. Large and roomy. $340. 
All neat and clean. Call Phoenix Properties Management. 
Inc. 474-5327. 

__ 

Superior Place Apartments 
1501 Superior 

Huge one and two bedroom apartments available. bedroom apartment: 
476-3287 

Show how much you care: 

Send your Valentine a Personal 
▼ 

large rose or hearts $3.75 
plus cost of ad 

small rose or cupid $1.50 
plus cost of ad 

Students: $3.00 includes 15 words. 
Non-students: $4-00 includes 15 words. 

15 cents each additional word 
Artwork is additional. 

Ask about additional options we can offer 
to make your message special. 

OR create your own specialized message 
$9.00/col. inch 

Will 'uhj MAf^r 

Bring or mail your message to the Daily Nebraskan 
34 Nebraska Union, 1400 R Street 

Before 2 p.m., Friday, Feb. 11 

y EXIT 

^ 'EZ Street 

Uth & "O" St 
Golds Galleria 

For Information Call 

476-2124 

FEBRUARY 15th. & 

Xr€ifeht®&! 
Featuring ladies o(: 

The Playboy Channel 
bonahua Shat* 
1991 Bast Breast la tha Watt 
Ms. Hard body Colarado 
Panthouta Pet starch Winners 
lop Sufi m suit Mad ah 

19 A Older Show 

Tickets 
$6 in advance 

$5 at door 
door opens at 7p.m. 

Coming 
FEBRUARY 22th. 

, 
a sboco you Don'C coanC to miss 

With Loby 
19 & Older Show adoniS 

S. & SUNS. 
COLLEGE NIGHT 

19 & Older, 
must have college ID 

$1 Draws 
$1 Wells 
$1 Call 

FRIDAYS SATURDAYS 
25 C Draws 50 C Draws 

7p.m.-10p.m. $1.50 Long Island 
$1.50 Long Island Ice Tea 

Ice Tea 7p.m.-10p.m. 
Door opens at 7p.m. 

It’s cold outside 
Heat paid inside 

1-2 Br. Apartments, close to 
campus. 

2504 vine 
*1-Br. Apartments, all appliances. 2nd floor available 
now. $330. 
*2-Br. (Huge/Uniquereartments)Ajr)ustsee.$450. 
• 1 -br. apartments, sharp decore, lots of closets, pool in 

summer. $350-$365 
311 N. 24th, 2920 PSL 

•Call this duplex home, private and warm, available now. 

$325-$350 _ 4300 Cornhueker HWY 
*1-2 Br. Apartments, our newest.^rost g^e^orlight beige, 1 ~C. Dl npwmtwine, — < 

all appliances, private balcony, $415- ■.— 

Cherry Hill Management 
489-4857 

Need Privacy? Fully furnished one-bedroom apt. Very 
close to campus and route with Star Tran Bus. No pets, 
non-smoking, and free water utility only. $210/mo. 474- 

6473, leave message. 

Embassy Park Apartments 
•31st» Old Chenney. 2 a 3 bedroom, $470-$595, 
swimming pool. _ 

*515 W. Saunders. 2 bedroom, $430. 
•Pine Tree Apartments, 231 Adams, 2-Br„ $465. 

483-1130,483-6057. 

$50.00 Move-In Speclall I While they last. 1 A 2 BR. $304 
and up. Lndry. Min. from UNL, 2301A St.- 640 South 20th 

475-7262. 

"620 S. 20th. Nice 1 Br.No pets. $265.489-3550. Leave 
message. 

"Charming** 
Large 1-bedroom, new decor, mini-blinds. 1032 "C" Si 
$305.474-5400. 

1 -bedroom basement apartment 4 blocks from stadium 
Washer, dryer, shower, parking. No pets, no smokers 
438-1330. 

1900 So. 13th, 1532 So. 20th. Large one and two- 
bedroom apartments. Available March 1. All appliances 
a/c, off-street parking, laundry. No pets. You won't find a 
nicer one for tne money. Only $295 and $395.476-2313, 
466-8966. 

_ 

2501 'E'.2bedroom. 1,000 sa feet. California bath. $425. 
Ideal lor graduate student. 432-3686. 

2740 R. Large three bedroom at $395 or three bedroom/ 
two baths at $450, newly remodeled. Laundry, parking. 
Jerry, 437-6328. 

4-Br. Just Redone. Large, Clean, Avail. Now! 1431 S. 
18th. $600. 437-9012 

Apartments-one and two bedrooms, dose to campus, 
starting at $199,neat and dean. 

CENTURY MANAGEMENT CO. 
476-2500. 

100 Adoption 

Imagine this for your baby. Full-time Mom, devoted Dad, 
and a beautiful suburban home Idled wth bugs, kissed, 
love, laughter, and lullabies. Expenses paid. Cal J« or 

Steve colect anytime at (516) ffji-0136 

ADOPT- Close Knit professional family. Laughter, music, 
good values, educational opportunities, love awal your 
child. Expensenxes paid. Jay* Alan. 1400-770-5747. 

Adopt: 
Affectionate, succesalul, prSessional couple<Dooors) 

have dedicated thee careers to the care of others tew 
your newborn every opportunity Hf# can hold, espe- 

ExpensespSTcaJIOavkJ and Beth 1-800- 

We understand thal this is not an easy decision 

And baby makes three... I you could be die answer to our 
prayers. Please cal Janet A Stun at '-500-266-7965 

AND BABY MAKES FOUR- CaMomia joumafel/cM- 
s book wrier wish for newborn to join our happy 

■ .i ar.Caa Let's make our daughter abrosit 
1-800 664-2102 orATTY. 1-8D0-782- 

together 
■-3G78 

home. Helene of love a eecurtty await your Want/ 
■r. Lef us help. MedrcalAegal pd. Martennertfick »* 

From your courageous heart to our loving arms. Let us be 
-‘‘dtee. Your newborn wM be the answer to our 

Pregnant? 
Want to tali with someone? 

Cal Betty or Cindy 
Nebraska Children's Home 

4600 Valley Road 463-7879 
100 years of adoption experience 

105 Alterations & Sewing 

120 Bridal Services 

I to' 
138 Employment consultant 

148 Hairstyling 

150 Health and Fitness 

STRESS MANAGEMENT 
WALK-IN-CLINIC 

2111 

a 
1 UHC CAPS. No 

"Walk in' it 
ifllpm. 

Tu«day*8r30- 10:30a.m ,W«!t 
n. Qtwsliont? Cal Swa or Luis 472 

153 Insurance 

155 Instruction Tutoring 
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